Walberswick Parish Council

Authorisation of Payments at Council Meeting on 12 December 2022

No

32

33

34

35

Payee

M Knight

S E J Ashton

HMRC

Walberswick Village Hall

Total

Chair

Amount Category
(£)

462.02 Staff Salaries
Office Expenses

549.41 Staff Salaries
Office Expenses

240.60 Staff Salaries

13.00 Village Hall

Details

Parish Clerk's Net Salary (Dec 22)
Parish Clerk's Office Expenses (Dec 22)

RFQO's Net Salary (Dec 22)
RFQ's Office Expenses (Dec 22)

Income Tax & NI (Oct - Dec 22)

Hall Annexe Meeting Room (Oct 22)

Date

Amount
(£)

436.02
26.00

523.41
26.00

240.60

13.00

1,265.03



