Walberswick Parish Council

Authorisation of Payments at Council Meeting on 12 December 2022

No	Payee	Amount Category (£)	Details	Amount (£)
32	M Knight	462.02 Staff Salaries Office Expenses	Parish Clerk's Net Salary (Dec 22) Parish Clerk's Office Expenses (Dec 22)	436.02 26.00
33	S E J Ashton	549.41 Staff Salaries Office Expenses	RFO's Net Salary (Dec 22) RFO's Office Expenses (Dec 22)	523.41 26.00
34	HMRC	240.60 Staff Salaries	Income Tax & NI (Oct - Dec 22)	240.60
35	Walberswick Village Hall	13.00 Village Hall	Hall Annexe Meeting Room (Oct 22)	13.00
	Total			1,265.03

Chair Date